Edgware & Kingsbury FC
Season 23-24
Middlesex Senior Charity Cup
 Tuesday 14th November 2023 KO 7.45PM
 Edgware & Kingsbury
V
Uxbridge FC
Today’s Match Ball sponsored by Maximum Car Care Ltd

The Ladies next play away to alexandra Park on the 26th November
1.30KO at the Racecourse Ground, Alexandra Park.
For details on all of our releases and how to order
call our mailorder hotline 020 8996 3120 or visit the website
THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF
CHERRY RED
Unique in depth interviews.
DEFINITIVE ANTHOLOGIES :  DEFINITIVE ANTHOLOGIES :  DEFINITIVE ANTHOLOGIES :  DEFINITIVE ANTHOLOGIES :
NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS :  NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS :
CLASSIC REISSUES :  CLASSIC REISSUES :  CLASSIC REISSUES :  CLASSIC REISSUES :  CLASSIC REISSUES :
NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS :  NEW ALBUMS : NEW ALBUMS :
Combined Counties Premier Division North
Form Guide
Edgware Town         L L D D L
The Wares were unlucky not to get as
draw on Saturday against Rayners
Lane
Uxbridge FC            L W L W L
Uxbridge have been a bit yoyo recently
alternatively winning and losing
 Games for 14th November
Flackwell Heath v Rayners Lane
Reading City v Burnham
Wallingford & C v Risborough Rangers
Risborough Rangers v Reading City
League News
The Wares made life tough for Rayners Lane on Saturday who won 1-0 but a draw
would have been fairer, Virginia Water moved up to third with a 3-0 win over
Wokingham & Emmbrook and Milton United slip to fourth after a 4-1 home defeat to
Flackwell Heath, Broadfields suffered a surprise 2-1 home defeat to Chalfont. Ardley
beat Wallinford & Crowmarsh 3-0 while Risborough and Reading played out a goalless
draw.
In the FA Vase there were wins for Hilltop, North Greenford, Burnham, Egham and
Harefield, while Wembley and Holyport fell be the wayside.
Q		Name		Emerson	Dju
Q	Nickname		Dju
Q	Position		Right	Wing
Q	Favourite	food		Feijoada
Q	Which	football	club	do	you	support		Liverpool
Q	How	many	languages	do	you	speak		English,	Portuguese	and	Spanish
Q	Cats	or	Dogs		Dogs
Q	Best	thing	about	being	at	Edgware		is	having	good	coaches,	good	team	mates	and	good	support
from	the	club	to	make	me	a	better	player
Q	Night	in	or	Nightout		night	in
Q	Favourite	Dessert		I	don’t	eat	them
Q	Favourite	pair	of	boots		Nike
Q	If	you	were	a	professional	who	would	you	sign	for			Liverpool
Q	In	5	years	I	will	be	a	professional	Footballer
Q	who	was	your	favourite	football	hero		Cristiano	Ronaldo
Meet the players
THINK
FIRST!
BEFORE YOU CURSE
MIND YOUR LANGUAGE
Edgware & Kingsbury Results and Fixtures 2023-24 Season
Date Opponents Comp  F A Att 1 2 3 4 5 6